/ or constructions hereon and developments/ 
additions thereafter from/ after the date of 
respective mortgages and all fixture and furniture’s 
and plant and machinery attached to the earth or 
permanently fastened to anything attached to the 
earth, both present and future.*

Rs. 
9,76,00,000/-
(Rupees Nine 
Crore Seventy 
Six Lakhs Only)

Ezeego One Travel & 
Tours Limited (under 

Liquidation) 
(“Borrower”)

Sneh Sadan Traders 
& Agents Limited 

(under Liquidation) 
(“Mortgagor/ 
Guarantor”)

EMD (10% of 
Reserve Price)

Rs. 97,60,000/-
(Rupees Ninety 

Seven Lakhs 
and Sixty 

Thousand Only)

(*) Bidders are advised to do their own due diligence in regard to title / encumbrances / 
attachments, taxes and duties, society dues, parking spaces appurtenant to the Secured 
Asset. 
For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please log on to the website